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Lodging:
Westin Resort Guam
105 Gun Beach Road 
Tumon, Guam
(671) 647-1020

Conference:
Westin Resort Guam

President’s 

Reception Dinner: 
Taotao Tǻsi
Gun Beach Tumon

Awards Dinner: 
Westin Resort Guam

*Schedule as of 3/20/25, 
subject to change.

MONDAY, MAY 19

WSBAA Board Meeting (Board Members)

New Boating Law Administrator (BLA)
Orientation & Lunch

Registration and Vendor Setup

President’s Reception Dinner

Location: TBA

Location: TBA

Westin, Somnak Ballroom

Taotao Tasi, Gun Beach

-

-

-

-

12:00PM

2:00PM

3:30PM

8:30PM

9:00AM

12:00PM

12:00PM

6:00PM

TUESDAY, MAY 20

Working Lunch

Light Refreshments

Conference and Workshop

Conference and Workshop

   

Westin, Somnak Ballroom

Westin, Somnak Ballroom

Westin, Somnak Ballroom

Westin, Beachside

-

-

-

-

8:30AM

11:30AM

2:30PM

5:30PM

Dinner (On Your Own)

7:00AM

8:30AM

11:30AM

2:30PM

WEDNESDAY, MAY 21

Light Refreshments

Conference and Workshop

Lunch (On Your Own)

Conference and Workshop

Awards Dinner

Networking

  

Westin, Somnak Ballroom

Westin, Somnak Ballroom

Westin, Somnak Ballroom

Westin, Poolside

Westin, Somnak Ballroom

-

-

-

-

-

-

8:30AM

12:00PM

2:00PM

4:00PM

7:00PM

9:00PM

7:00AM

8:30AM

12:00PM

2:00PM

5:00PM

7:00PM

THURSDAY, MAY 22

Lunch (On Your Own)

WSBAA Annual Business Meeting

On Water Event: Marine Insights Tour

Transportation to Off-site Event

  

Location: TBA

Agat Marina and
Nimitz Beach, Agat

Westin Lobby

-

-

-

-

12:00PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

7:00PM

10:00AM

12:00PM

2:00PM

3:00PM

Breakfast (On Your Own)

2025 ANNUAL CONFERENCE AND

WORKSHOP AGENDA
MAY 19-22, 2025 | TUMON, GUAM


