

Executive Board 2024-2025

Mark Torre

Guam President

Danny Rodriguez

Arizona Vice President

Brian Paulsen

Oregon *Treasurer*

Eric Deneault

Kansas *Member-at-Large*

Grant Brown

Colorado Past President

Lodging:

Westin Resort Guam 105 Gun Beach Road Tumon, Guam (671) 647-1020

Conference:

Westin Resort Guam

President's Reception Dinner:

Taotao Tási Gun Beach Tumon

Awards Dinner:

Westin Resort Guam

2025 ANNUAL CONFERENCE AND WORKSHOP AGENDA

MAY 19-22, 2025 | TUMON, GUAM

MONDAY, MAY 19		
9:00AM - 12:00PM	WSBAA Board Meeting (Board Members)	Location: TBA
12:00PM - 2:00PM	New Boating Law Administrator (BLA) Orientation & Lunch	Location: TBA
12:00PM - 3:30PM	Registration and Vendor Setup	Westin, Somnak Ballroom
6:00PM - 8:30PM	President's Reception Dinner	Taotao Tasi, Gun Beach

TUESDAY, MAY 20		
7:00AM - 8:30AM	Light Refreshments	Westin, Somnak Ballroom
8:30AM - 11:30AM	Conference and Workshop	Westin, Somnak Ballroom
11:30AM - 2:30PM	Working Lunch	Westin, Beachside
2:30PM - 5:30PM	Conference and Workshop	Westin, Somnak Ballroom
Dinner (On Your Own)		

WEDNESDAY, MAY 21		
7:00AM - 8:30AM	Light Refreshments	Westin, Somnak Ballroom
8:30AM - 12:00PM	Conference and Workshop	Westin, Somnak Ballroom
12:00PM - 2:00PM	Lunch (On Your Own)	
2:00PM - 4:00PM	Conference and Workshop	Westin, Somnak Ballroom
5:00PM - 7:00PM	Awards Dinner	Westin, Somnak Ballroom
7:00PM - 9:00PM	Networking	Westin, Poolside

Breakfast (On Your Own) 10:00AM - 12:00PM WSBAA Annual Business Meeting Location: TBA 12:00PM - 2:00PM Lunch (On Your Own) 2:00PM - 2:30PM Transportation to Off-site Event Westin Lobby

On Water Event: Marine Insights Tour



3:00PM - 7:00PM

Agat Marina and Nimitz Beach, Agat

^{*}Schedule as of 3/20/25, subject to change.